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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bobup b.B.

bobup O.B.
LWasysab FO.M.

OntapxkeBcbkumin H.B.

Bobup B.M.
Knnmerko B.O.
Knnmenko AB.

OntapxeBcbka A.B.
Lasynb P.M.

Ontap>kescbkmin B.I.

bepHas B.
Knnmernko O.B.
LWasysb K.P.
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
MaptumHerko HO.C.
Bobvp B.B.
bepHas A.
MipowHwk 1.B.
MipowHwuk [.B.
Ysumpyk A.0.
MNiseHb C.C.
MapTuHeHko M.IO.
TepeweHko A.B.
Tepewenko J.A.
Ysmpyk O.I.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
TepeweHnko T.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2020
YmaHb-1

B 190 L1/ 48.71618 /] 30.2555

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

24.05.2020 06:59:46

CoHAUYHO
28

425
161.811
85

46

39

Kop,

190055
190056
191113
190078
190004
190057
191102
190077
191114
190079
190053
191101
191123
191121
190059
190003
190054
190063
191128
190005
190081
190029
191131
190110
190089
190058
190006
190111

Kny6

Kunis niBaeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBaeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBgeHb
Kvie niBgeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kunis nisgeHb
Kuis nisaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kuis niBgeHb
Kwis niBgeHb
Kuie niBaeHb
Kunis nisgeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb

Kunis nigeHb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

10
12
35
20
12
17
15
17
33
22
12
15

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

42810
348.10
492.14
469.76
165.00
272.86
0.00
461.90
491.90
44429
34738
181,67
480.71
0.00
322.14
176.19
34595
26548
85.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:59:25
09:07:49
1344.01
1258.01
08:59:25
09:20:21
00:20:56
11
42
32
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.50 214.05
033 116.03
046 22498
0.35 164.42
0.17 27.50
0.18 48.15
0.00 0.00
0.35 163.03
0.27 134.16
0.27 121.17
033 115.79
0.13 2422
0.22 105.16
0.00 0.00
0.25 80.54
0.11 18.55
0.29 98.84
0.23 61.26
0.07 6.12
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
643.76
539.86
440.72
431.71
401.78
362.74
327.22
32494
314.86
307.14
22497
214.07
192.55
163.59
131.52
126.41
111.58
67.87
64.58
11.67
9.87
6.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:55:47



